
05/24/2018 Page   112:29:02 63.003

RunID 63.003 TO JACKSON ELEM - BLUE BUS
Stop Description Approximate Stop TimeCity

1634 STAHL RD 08:03 AMSHEBOYGAN

6302 S 18TH ST 08:05 AMSHEBOYGAN

1621 TERRY ANDRAE AV 08:06 AMSHEBOYGAN

1508 CTY HWY V 08:07 AMSHEBOYGAN

1715 CTY HWY V 08:07 AMSHEBOYGAN

LAKE AIRE DR & HIDDEN FIELDS CT 08:09 AMSHEBOYGAN

LAKE AIRE DR & LONE OAK DR 08:10 AMSHEBOYGAN

STAHL RD & WHISPERING WINDS DR 08:12 AMSHEBOYGAN

3028 STAHL RD 08:13 AMSHEBOYGAN

WIND DANCER CT & WHISPERING WINDS DR 08:14 AMSHEBOYGAN

5445 MOENNING RD 08:15 AMSHEBOYGAN

MOENNING RD & CREEKVIEW CT 08:16 AMSHEBOYGAN

5138 MOENNING RD 08:18 AMSHEBOYGAN

5026 MOENNING RD 08:19 AMSHEBOYGAN

4730 MOENNING RD 08:21 AMSHEBOYGAN

SCHOOL:  JACKSON 08:25 AM


